STREETS WEST FACILITY HVAC AND LIGHTING UPGRADE

CONTRACT NO. 9497
DATE: 4/25/24

Item Quantity
Section B: Proposal Page

90000 - BASE BID: Streets West Facility HVAC Upgrade

(Excluding ALTERNATE 1 Item 90001) - Lump Sum 1.00

Base Bid Total Totals

Section B: Proposal Page Alternate
90001 - ALTERNATE 1: Streets West Facility Lighting

Upgrade (Excluding BASE BID Item 90000) - Lump Sum 1.00
Alternate Total Totals
Grand Total
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Southport Engineered
Systems, LLC

Price Extension

$468,800.00 $468,800.00
$468,800.00

$385,330.00 $385,330.00
$385,330.00

$854,130.00

Joe Daniels
Construction
Co., Inc.

Price

$699,288.00
$699,288.00

$292,968.00
$292,968.00

$992,256.00



