STREETS WEST FACILITY HVAC AND LIGHTING UPGRADE

CONTRACT NO. 9497

DATE: 4/25/24

		Southport Engineered Systems, LLC		Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page 90000 - BASE BID: Streets West Facility HVAC Upgrade				
(Excluding ALTERNATE 1 Item 90001) - Lump Sum	1.00	\$468,800.00	\$468,800.00	\$699,288.00
Base Bid Total	Totals		\$468,800.00	\$699,288.00
Section B: Proposal Page Alternate 90001 - ALTERNATE 1: Streets West Facility Lighting Upgrade (Excluding BASE BID Item 90000) - Lump Sum Alternate Total	1.00 Totals	\$385,330.00	\$385,330.00 \$385,330.00	\$292,968.00 \$292,968.00
Grand Total			\$854,130.00	\$992,256.00